
LG LFCS22520S

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

THERMOSTAT CONTROL

TEMPERATURE UNIFORMITY

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

3/5

5/5

5/5

3/5

LG LFDS22520S
Similar to tested model: LG LFCS22520S

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

THERMOSTAT CONTROL

TEMPERATURE UNIFORMITY

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

3/5

5/5

5/5

3/5

LG LFC22770ST

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

THERMOSTAT CONTROL

TEMPERATURE UNIFORMITY

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

3/5

5/5

5/5

3/5

LG LCFS22EXS

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

THERMOSTAT CONTROL

TEMPERATURE UNIFORMITY

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

3/5

5/5

4/5

3/5

Haier QJS15HYRFS

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

THERMOSTAT CONTROL

TEMPERATURE UNIFORMITY

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

-

5/5

5/5

2/5

Midea MRF18B4AST

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

THERMOSTAT CONTROL

TEMPERATURE UNIFORMITY

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

-

5/5

4/5

4/5

Galanz GLR16FS2D08

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

THERMOSTAT CONTROL

TEMPERATURE UNIFORMITY

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

-

4/5

4/5

3/5

Haier HRF15N3AGS

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

THERMOSTAT CONTROL

TEMPERATURE UNIFORMITY

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

-

5/5

4/5

3/5

Samsung RF18A5101SR

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

THERMOSTAT CONTROL

TEMPERATURE UNIFORMITY

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

2/5

5/5

5/5

3/5

For the latest ratings and information, visit 
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Samsung RF22A4121SR
Similar to tested model: Samsung RF22A4221SR

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

THERMOSTAT CONTROL

TEMPERATURE UNIFORMITY

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

2/5

5/5

5/5

3/5

Samsung RF22A4221SR

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

THERMOSTAT CONTROL

TEMPERATURE UNIFORMITY

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

2/5

5/5

5/5

3/5

30 Inch and Narrower (11)
(as of June 2024)
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